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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

30

10

51
KIRSTY
HOWARD

0-3

CAROLINE
SNELL

3-0

90 55 41 26 83 40 60 42 34 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 15 77 70 32 59 31 80 82 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 53 4
60 45 5 45 30 60 60 45 59 60 0 33 32 38 39 35 55 30 23 31 69 23 120 38 31 38 1
45 55 41 14 39 71 36 41 9 60 38 18 0 27 0 0 0 3 0 57 4 26 19 49 64 17 27 32 55 35 38 77 30 16 0 12 0 0 0 0 4 59 4

0.00 1.20

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

47

14

60

JAN
DENNIS

3-2

PAM
POWLESLAND

2-3

37 3 40 41 100 60 45 52 83 20 10 0 10 39 10 1 18 37 57 22 38 61 34 27 19 116 52 0 36 20 1
30 60 85 3 45 100 60 45 0 33 30 40 1 55 83 42 33 9 78 45 82 42 16 16 31 16
41 40 76 81 100 11 45 41 34 24 8 31 8 1 19 53 40 35 40 24 32 25 36 26 30 171
22 45 60 92 41 18 26 83 78 27 36 79 45 45 46 62 90 70 32 16 16 29 16
81 30 57 95 46 41 35 40 44 32 30 32 60 43 66 9 61 30 92 22 38 27 80

3.00 1.16

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

45

12

94
MEL
JONES

3-0

LISA
DAW

0-3

81 43 39 43 27 58 40 22 44 40 24 20 16 0 0 0 4 50 4 26 41 45 15 140 26 15 48 52 61 18 12 0 0 0 0 48 2 1
41 65 95 79 47 57 13 39 65 27 65 30 41 35 95 45 60 45 43 58 27 49
81 39 27 30 98 60 64 38 64 27 64 60 45 58 30 18 26 43 50 24 171

0.00 1.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

01

12

47
CARMEN
MILLER

3-1

JAN
ARTHER

1-3

22 9 41 40 43 11 140 11 22 21 25 30 58 0 28 44 28 1 7 60 21 38 54 42 57 13 52 83 68 0 2 0 0 45 4
45 92 100 22 26 92 68 17 21 0 18 32 18 1 50 45 21 8 44 45 45 36 36 41 30 130
58 23 30 26 37 62 55 84 40 44 14 14 0 39 14 43 10 57 43 29 85 67 41 26 25 35 20 0 20 42 20
43 135 66 37 28 43 25 76 48 27 48 1 97 60 38 29 66 45 9 45 24 112

3.75 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

74

11

97
KAT
TICKELL

3-0

TRACY
ARMSTRONG

0-3

22 43 26 26 41 26 100 30 39 85 28 26 0 9 42 9 1 40 25 30 100 26 30 41 22 31 121 26 0 5 39 4 2
28 58 45 100 67 21 41 141 24 141 2 52 17 38 36 58 26 45 11 24 218
7 36 60 101 24 43 58 45 77 0 0 50 36 50 1 26 58 36 7 26 13 27 36 85 26 29 33 132

4.42 2.21

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5 6 7 W
1
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DEVI DOLLIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kirsty Howard L 0 3 10.30 0.00 1452 141 0 0 0
Jan Dennis W 3 2 15.47 3.00 2429 157 3 0 0 3
Mel Jones W 3 0 14.45 0.00 1503 104 0 0 0
Carmen Miller W 3 1 14.01 3.75 1990 142 2 1 0 3
Kat Tickell W 3 0 14.74 4.42 1503 102 3 1 0 4
TOTALS W 12 6 13.74 11.17 8877 646 8 2 0 10

PLYMOUTH INNS AND OUTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Caroline Snell W 3 0 10.51 1.20 1503 143 1 0 0 1
Pam Powlesland L 2 3 14.60 1.16 2234 153 1 0 0 1
Lisa Daw L 0 3 12.94 1.40 1281 99 0 1 0 1
Jan Arther L 1 3 12.47 0.00 1758 141 0 0 0
Tracy Armstrong L 0 3 11.97 2.21 1149 96 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 6 12 12.54 5.97 7925 632 4 1 0 5
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

65

10

76

MEL
JONES

KAT
TICKELL
3-0

CAROLINE
SNELL

JAN
ARTHER
0-3

22 26 29 43 16 100 62 26 45 43 39 30 0 0 0 10 10 49 10 1 51 13 40 25 40 29 30 21 30 25 26 45 26 36 39 0 48 25
100 100 37 55 45 41 26 38 39 20 29 20 2 37 61 50 24 36 25 19 33 44 54 30 118
81 33 41 52 41 38 17 26 41 57 62 0 6 0 0 0 6 51 6 38 52 8 60 44 98 26 43 42 30 20 26 0 0 0 10 48 4

3.00 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

31

14

05

WENDY
HARRIS

KIRSTY
HOWARD
0-3

LISA
DAW

PAM
POWLESLAND
3-0

35 60 22 45 9 60 66 62 43 28 41 33 30 140 52 41 39 26 43 80 19 57 0 4 31 4 1
34 22 37 30 43 41 31 43 37 69 82 33 32 30 49 33 57 11 29 60 41 28 38 91 34 35 34
100 65 15 26 26 38 61 26 34 25 48 33 0 0 42 4 1 58 45 26 29 52 18 11 45 41 12 44 84 18 18 41 18

1.00 1.40

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 W
1 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

W
1
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DEVI DOLLIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
TOTALS D 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

PLYMOUTH INNS AND OUTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
TOTALS D 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mel Jones W 3 0 11.42 1.00 765 67 1 0 0 1
Kat Tickell W 3 0 11.90 2.00 738 62 2 0 0 2
wendy Harris L 0 3 13.40 1.00 764 57 1 0 0 1
Kirsty Howard L 0 3 13.20 0.00 673 51 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 3 12.41 4.00 2940 237 4 0 0 4

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Caroline Snell L 0 3 10.25 0.00 646 63 0 0 0
Jan Arther L 0 3 11.27 0.00 710 63 0 0 0
Lisa Daw W 3 0 15.47 1.40 851 55 0 1 0 1
Pam Powlesland W 3 0 12.54 0.00 652 52 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 3 12.27 1.40 2859 233 0 1 0 1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

56

15

13
CLARE
CHAPLIN

3-1

HANNAH
EDWARDS

1-3

45 45 95 3 30 45 41 60 59 40 20 18 34 18 22 54 22 68 90 5 23 54 49 54 25 33 35
60 40 40 45 83 80 100 33 0 27 20 1 42 47 79 34 33 47 41 45 49 84 29 84
60 66 40 60 100 43 100 10 22 25 22 2 41 25 42 11 40 76 26 6 24 234
80 41 60 26 23 60 60 97 54 27 54 100 50 30 24 55 73 111 18 15 27 25 2

3.00 2.11

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

35

14

05
ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

0-3

JAN
MC
GINLEY
3-0

58 21 43 60 37 41 62 80 40 39 10 33 10 41 55 45 44 7 25 43 85 61 43 52 33 52
26 24 25 140 68 85 5 64 48 12 0 0 0 0 42 4 1 45 30 53 41 26 44 45 24 26 47 16 54 32 6 12 45 12
36 7 41 39 81 22 60 22 66 40 30 87 60 45 41 45 140 22 44 35 10 59 29 59 1

1.40 1.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

10

15

25
KELLY-MARIE
GABRIEL

3-1

DEBS
TRETHOWAN

1-3

60 60 45 100 60 22 26 87 25 8 8 31 8 1 45 67 13 21 45 41 79 60 21 41 30 68
45 60 60 7 60 30 60 60 43 2 34 33 40 29 33 45 41 67 29 57 22 66 60 36 16 36 16
25 100 26 95 68 85 58 4 40 27 40 1 33 41 60 29 41 89 40 140 24 28 1
60 43 60 78 100 60 44 47 0 1 8 31 8 1 79 57 45 59 54 9 26 28 15 37 60 33 32

3.00 1.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

34

14

74
LAUREN
ROBINS

0-3

HEATHER
TONEY

3-0

60 38 43 40 30 85 60 30 43 44 21 0 0 0 0 45 7 40 41 45 41 50 45 41 26 60 3 42 27 20 0 20 43 20
40 45 85 26 45 26 55 60 15 27 104 60 55 55 60 26 52 39 58 44 52 30 52
45 85 45 76 95 45 45 25 2 7 30 31 60 100 100 13 7 60 100 30 21 10 29 10 3

0.00 3.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

80

13

35
REBECCA
BOWEN

3-2

KATHY
HUNT

2-3

26 53 26 37 43 14 41 48 41 38 30 134 85 25 24 25 45 68 41 60 24 92 12 33 12
70 26 30 45 41 60 26 19 96 48 20 6 14 39 14 29 83 26 66 28 125 123 0 13 6 0 0 36 2 2
22 53 41 11 138 34 7 26 83 46 0 12 36 28 1 26 22 13 43 100 85 26 22 60 41 43 10 10 38 10 1
24 36 41 5 7 60 60 60 50 70 48 0 40 38 40 26 24 7 70 53 26 26 7 45 94 60 43 36 20
58 60 30 35 26 61 30 34 22 45 42 20 24 14 40 14 24 26 22 28 81 30 28 35 41 24 26 41 27 55 42 13

1.38 3.48

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

21

14

88

EMMA
BASSETT

REBECCA
BOWEN
3-1

HEATHER
TONEY

JAN
MC
GINLEY1-3

15 43 30 45 45 45 89 25 132 0 32 33 32 1 81 43 38 26 85 26 24 59 30 25 30 64
41 64 63 41 7 37 27 40 70 27 111 90 22 41 24 22 100 100 59 19 24 29 24 2
16 64 29 138 83 83 66 22 23 22 1 10 17 60 22 70 22 41 21 259
22 140 38 45 22 83 35 83 33 27 33 1 81 56 38 57 45 44 41 25 25 27 89

4.10 2.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

74

13

25

TONI
CHAPLIN

KELLY-MARIE
GABRIEL
3-0

DEBS
TRETHOWAN

HANNAH
EDWARDS
0-3

60 76 41 28 60 26 80 12 45 49 12 0 12 37 12 25 23 45 28 99 9 22 60 20 22 21 27 36 100
28 45 57 25 30 11 29 25 100 41 110 33 110 2 25 22 44 54 71 23 70 28 38 20 33 33 73
30 45 58 80 52 38 45 44 61 16 32 32 32 57 22 83 51 29 38 41 154 6 2 30 18 1

2.10 1.54

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5 6 7 W
2
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FLYING ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Clare Chaplin W 3 1 17.56 3.00 1984 113 3 0 0 3
Alison Gabriel-Wotton L 0 3 13.35 1.40 1402 105 0 1 0 1
Kelly-Marie Gabriel W 3 1 16.10 3.00 1964 122 3 0 0 3
Lauren Robins L 0 3 13.34 0.00 1361 102 0 0 0
Rebecca Bowen W 3 2 12.80 1.38 2343 183 1 0 0 1
TOTALS W 9 10 14.49 8.78 9054 625 7 1 0 8

VICTORY GIRLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Hannah Edwards L 1 3 15.13 2.11 1710 113 2 0 0 2
Jan Mc Ginley W 3 0 14.05 1.40 1503 107 0 1 0 1
Debs Trethowan L 1 3 15.25 1.40 1876 123 0 1 0 1
Heather Toney W 3 0 14.74 3.00 1503 102 3 0 0 3
Kathy Hunt L 2 3 13.35 3.48 2470 185 3 0 0 3
TOTALS L 10 9 14.38 11.39 9062 630 8 2 0 10

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Emma Bassett W 3 1 14.92 1.32 895 60 1 0 0 1
Rebecca Bowen W 3 1 19.96 2.78 998 50 1 1 0 2
Toni Chaplin W 3 0 17.44 2.10 942 54 2 0 0 2
Kelly-Marie Gabriel W 3 0 11.69 0.00 561 48 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 1 16.02 6.20 3396 212 4 1 0 5

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Heather Toney L 1 3 16.51 1.00 941 57 1 0 0 1
Jan Mc Ginley L 1 3 13.02 1.00 651 50 1 0 0 1
Debs Trethowan L 0 3 14.29 0.00 729 51 0 0 0
Hannah Edwards L 0 3 12.15 1.54 583 48 0 1 0 1
TOTALS 1 6 14.10 3.54 2904 206 2 1 0 3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

34

16

34
HAYLEY
BRANT

3-1

RHEA
WINSOR

1-3

140 36 140 45 130 0 10 19 10 3 60 55 22 36 66 100 18 162 1
35 30 55 28 43 85 46 47 43 27 89 100 83 45 26 24 26 95 38 24 40 30 40 1
95 26 41 85 100 60 74 20 24 20 1 22 41 41 26 41 41 79 21 210
41 33 100 41 45 125 46 0 30 40 29 40 2 26 82 67 57 98 41 68 22 18 8 30 14

7.35 2.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

85

17

68
LORNA
ENDACOTT

0-3

TRACY
WARE

3-0

44 24 26 90 24 98 45 77 67 27 6 45 62 58 22 85 26 60 60 28 55 29 55
27 17 41 36 26 81 85 38 24 150 140 45 58 11 67 60 80 40 22 40 1
50 40 28 53 39 100 22 41 72 24 16 33 16 1 95 95 44 22 9 60 25 27 21 87 12 4 34 4

1.00 1.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

85

18

79
SUZI
CHRISTIAN

0-3

NICOLE
GOYNE

3-0

26 28 11 43 52 33 7 82 30 27 189 22 26 140 45 43 45 81 7 70 22 29 22 1
24 68 51 44 22 18 22 21 252 83 85 81 41 40 97 74 21 74
22 45 26 100 45 26 26 14 24 27 173 1 26 100 100 23 92 60 25 50 0 25 30 25 2

1.00 3.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

97

12

90
RENEE
MITCHELL

3-1

MAZ
PEEK

1-3

26 60 95 66 81 68 53 20 24 32 83 92 57 47 52 57 26 87 23 87
80 26 26 26 81 85 7 45 7 60 18 40 36 40 47 34 19 76 64 43 13 23 64 22 26 30 36 40
22 41 76 45 22 60 100 36 29 14 36 15 3 0 0 0 2 51 2 1 38 22 33 23 38 45 83 21 17 43 33 73 0 8 14 0 48 10
43 73 45 22 36 11 26 22 39 41 26 59 42 16 41 16 59 60 46 35 13 90 26 26 25 13 41 25 10 0 42 32

1.00 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

72

12

87
WENDY
JOHNSON

2-3

SAL
MCDERMOTT

3-2

55 52 11 14 26 38 26 67 58 78 17 39 10 0 10 43 10 22 25 33 33 100 58 100 28 39 16 15 16 0 0 0 0 48 16 2
45 43 37 66 24 29 58 6 48 25 56 32 36 32 70 27 30 45 60 41 41 85 54 24 0 24 35 24
40 3 24 30 73 29 76 7 70 87 60 2 35 2 7 11 26 95 66 26 40 43 83 46 28 0 36 30
30 22 41 32 58 22 83 43 32 84 34 10 5 39 5 70 18 7 39 41 53 40 54 83 30 46 16 4 37 4
26 26 30 25 45 41 43 81 43 11 28 33 102 83 30 45 26 58 41 21 45 34 73 29 16 35 16

0.00 2.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

10

15

97

RENEE
MITCHELL

SUZI
CHRISTIAN
1-3

TRACY
WARE

RHEA
WINSOR
3-1

50 25 26 25 35 20 61 21 259 58 36 92 43 134 78 50 10 23 10 1
60 41 60 26 43 45 60 28 42 42 34 0 20 39 20 41 60 24 66 26 5 22 45 58 56 82 8 36 8
45 85 41 62 85 100 28 25 15 11 2 0 0 39 2 1 80 41 26 82 51 46 22 115 22 12 0 0 0 4 40 4 1
60 100 41 79 25 52 30 11 11 27 92 1 60 39 100 41 28 47 40 60 86 26 86 1

2.00 3.49

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

44

17

00

HAYLEY
BRANT

LORNA
ENDACOTT
1-3

SAL
MCDERMOTT

NICOLE
GOYNE
3-1

32 39 95 49 45 48 60 41 43 17 16 0 36 16 37 26 45 30 45 38 27 134 33 36 18 32 35 32 1
121 34 83 26 81 39 45 32 20 0 30 20 1 25 22 60 40 26 84 93 85 21 13 32 32 32
140 28 58 24 95 60 96 21 96 1 26 44 24 120 81 55 18 151 1
11 5 28 52 95 92 26 21 192 29 26 81 55 26 125 45 114 24 114 2

2.61 4.93

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7
X

W
5
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LEGENDS LOUNGE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Hayley Brant W 3 1 19.34 7.35 1915 99 4 2 0 6
Lorna Endacott L 0 3 15.85 1.00 1331 84 1 0 0 1
Suzi Christian L 0 3 11.85 1.00 889 75 1 0 0 1
Renee Mitchell W 3 1 12.97 1.00 1972 152 1 0 0 1
Wendy Johnson L 2 3 12.72 0.00 2366 186 0 0 0
TOTALS L 8 11 14.22 10.35 8473 596 7 2 0 9

QUEEN BEES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Rhea Winsor L 1 3 16.34 2.00 1618 99 2 0 0 2
Tracy Ware W 3 0 17.68 1.40 1503 85 0 1 0 1
Nicole Goyne W 3 0 18.79 3.40 1503 80 2 1 0 3
Maz Peek L 1 3 12.90 0.00 1922 149 0 0 0
Sal McDermott W 3 2 12.87 2.00 2459 191 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 11 8 14.91 8.80 9005 604 6 2 0 8

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Renee Mitchell L 1 3 12.67 0.00 874 69 0 0 0
Suzi Christian L 1 3 13.63 2.00 777 57 2 0 0 2
Hayley Brant L 1 3 20.88 2.61 1190 57 1 1 0 2
Lorna Endacott L 1 3 11.49 0.00 586 51 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 6 14.65 4.61 3427 234 3 1 0 4

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Tracy Ware W 3 1 16.95 2.34 1102 65 2 0 0 2
Rhea Winsor W 3 1 14.90 1.15 894 60 1 0 0 1
Sal McDermott W 3 1 13.82 0.00 774 56 0 0 0
Nicole Goyne W 3 1 20.36 4.93 1079 53 4 0 0 4
TOTALS 6 2 16.45 8.42 3849 234 7 0 0 7
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

78

13

87
MICHELLE
ANDREWS

3-0

CHERYL
REID

0-3

60 44 32 60 86 55 81 43 40 25 40 64 29 64 17 25 48 29 29 24 196
44 80 45 64 100 82 54 0 18 14 28 14 1 76 45 98 35 56 71 31 51 0 22 30 16
100 60 45 79 95 82 0 40 23 40 1 23 39 34 49 38 26 41 21 251

2.00 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

54

16

61
BECKI
GEBLAR

2-3

KAYLEIGH
ADAMS

3-2

80 41 60 81 30 9 35 21 165 26 83 34 125 61 41 123 8 23 8 2
40 22 45 43 100 60 43 26 52 60 0 10 34 10 1 3 45 100 81 15 81 41 29 40 50 12 33 4 1
100 135 45 60 68 11 52 30 22 30 2 22 52 38 60 40 52 85 60 24 92
41 60 24 45 36 45 60 105 41 30 30 14 1 100 55 40 100 30 40 32 59 25 20 30 20 2
76 31 60 7 30 100 60 22 75 30 0 33 10 1 60 85 26 44 60 45 59 34 55 23 0 10 35 10

5.40 5.48

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

81

17

34
JENNY
LEAHY

3-2

CLEO
TRELEASE

2-3

26 40 45 36 43 30 22 60 85 42 32 40 36 40 33 40 85 99 73 57 36 25 33 0 0 33 20
41 25 55 100 45 15 235 1 60 95 132 100 72 42 18 42 2
60 28 81 26 30 140 120 0 0 16 29 16 2 45 41 60 73 76 40 15 17 38 27 96
22 55 29 60 41 80 121 22 15 27 56 1 85 36 41 24 24 100 70 44 57 20 29 20 1
50 45 30 45 43 135 49 80 16 4 4 33 4 1 59 55 41 30 26 85 26 97 51 17 30 14

6.16 3.32

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

29

12

83
TERESA
MITCHELL

1-3

CHARLEY
PUTMAN

3-1

41 24 17 33 76 49 65 85 79 27 32 26 22 100 22 85 82 80 0 52 32 29 32 1
17 36 95 47 41 45 121 42 22 27 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 2 1 20 41 26 40 60 40 81 30 26 42 39 16 20 0 10 0 6 4 52 4
67 35 86 33 35 42 47 82 42 0 0 0 32 39 32 81 100 44 120 24 99 3 0 0 0 0 15 0 39 15 2
26 26 22 33 74 41 19 43 41 83 9 32 36 52 20 48 30 81 45 45 100 60 42 0 10 20 35 20 1

1.21 4.20

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

91

10

70
JO
ANDREWS

1-3

MEL
SHARP

3-1

7 26 70 81 32 7 81 43 25 7 9 41 30 17 42 25 21 36 66 26 27 42 125 44 96 0 10 4 0 0 4 44 4 1
29 111 38 45 24 28 41 31 31 21 94 0 36 8 1 43 46 44 24 140 44 21 97 15 15 6 6 36 6 1
22 81 25 26 21 45 41 45 41 44 13 27 30 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 2 9 39 41 17 26 44 26 41 58 44 38 28 54 0 27 0 0 0 1 4 84 4
20 22 67 43 121 13 29 39 24 147 1 40 140 12 32 100 24 93 60 23 60 2

2.32 5.05

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5
X

W
3

 OP: Michelle Andrews 19.78  OP: Kayleigh Adams 16.61
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SHIPWRECKS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Michelle Andrews W 3 0 19.78 2.00 1503 76 2 0 0 2
Becki Geblar L 2 3 16.54 5.40 2316 140 5 0 0 5
Jenny Leahy W 3 2 15.81 6.16 2214 140 4 1 0 5
Teresa Mitchell L 1 3 12.29 1.21 1918 156 1 0 0 1
Jo Andrews L 1 3 9.91 2.32 1824 184 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 10 11 14.04 0.00 9775 696 14 1 0 15

CHERRY TREE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Cheryl Reid L 0 3 13.87 0.00 1040 75 0 0 0
Kayleigh Adams W 3 2 16.61 5.48 2409 145 5 0 0 5
Cleo Trelease L 2 3 17.34 3.32 2375 137 3 0 0 3
Charley Putman W 3 1 12.83 4.20 1989 155 4 0 0 4
Mel Sharp W 3 1 10.70 5.05 2000 187 2 2 0 4
TOTALS W 11 10 14.04 0.00 9813 699 14 2 0 16
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

52

13

89

MICHELLE
ANDREWS

JO
ANDREWS
3-0

CHERYL
REID

KAYLEIGH
ADAMS
0-3

85 30 41 37 100 60 81 0 47 20 30 20 1 22 45 47 29 48 36 31 28 57 27 158
83 81 100 70 84 38 45 21 45 1 20 26 33 100 39 41 57 21 185 1
140 25 80 45 85 45 65 0 16 26 16 1 23 60 37 45 32 60 29 55 24 160

3.40 1.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

26

16

14

JENNY
LEAHY

BECKI
GEBLAR
3-1

MEL
SHARP

CHARLEY
PUTMAN
1-3

80 26 114 35 70 60 34 34 32 0 16 33 16 1 51 39 32 24 60 45 78 45 43 52 30 32
41 41 36 30 95 60 55 43 80 27 20 100 45 32 81 80 68 55 0 2 38 30 38 1
30 7 60 43 62 100 41 19 59 40 40 33 40 1 52 27 42 100 44 40 25 83 63 0 30 25 1
85 100 60 18 68 45 43 16 34 32 29 32 1 100 60 12 41 41 60 124 43 10 0 30 10 2

3.14 4.24

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 W
0
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SHIPWRECKS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
TOTALS W 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

CHERRY TREE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
TOTALS L 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Michelle Andrews W 3 0 25.66 3.40 1052 41 2 1 0 3
Jo Andrews W 3 0 12.53 0.00 451 36 0 0 0
Jenny Leahy W 3 1 18.71 1.14 1235 66 1 0 0 1
Becki Geblar W 3 1 13.38 2.00 749 56 2 0 0 2
TOTALS 6 1 17.52 6.54 3487 199 5 1 0 6

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Cheryl Reid L 0 3 12.18 0.00 475 39 0 0 0
Kayleigh Adams L 0 3 15.91 1.00 525 33 1 0 0 1
Mel Sharp L 1 3 17.43 3.24 1046 60 3 0 0 3
Charley Putman L 1 3 14.85 1.00 891 60 1 0 0 1
TOTALS 1 6 15.30 5.24 2937 192 5 0 0 5
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

06

20

04

STEPHEN
DOIDGE

1-4

BLAIR
DENNIS

4-1

41 85 55 7 60 60 45 21 148 140 55 60 22 100 44 60 20 24 20 2
81 55 60 60 55 60 60 21 70 45 43 45 100 60 140 68 21 68 2
60 45 30 85 81 55 55 37 33 20 28 20 60 45 47 45 41 30 99 44 30 40 30 20
60 41 55 55 100 60 23 79 24 28 1 58 60 45 45 80 58 139 16 23 16 1
100 43 60 140 44 40 34 30 24 10 2 100 100 45 11 55 100 39 27 24 26 24 3

3.40 9.19

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

34

16

55

ZAK
MATRAVERS

3-4

RICKY
PREEDY

4-3

24 85 55 27 60 26 40 45 22 41 76 33 76 83 60 40 100 52 60 25 0 41 36 0 33 4 1
41 41 61 30 26 41 60 45 80 28 30 48 41 81 43 55 45 31 45 40 60 60 30 60
95 23 100 28 60 123 72 21 72 2 55 40 100 26 45 21 60 21 154 1
60 45 41 55 81 64 55 40 40 27 20 60 95 45 71 45 44 97 34 10 25 10
30 85 11 80 28 24 100 105 38 26 38 2 100 28 60 45 9 26 47 57 40 27 89 1
26 22 36 100 92 26 59 44 28 48 30 20 1 45 60 45 100 100 32 44 43 8 24 28 24 2
81 85 22 85 45 41 32 94 0 12 30 4 60 30 60 41 41 24 41 60 57 22 65 33 65

5.28 5.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

23

16

56

JACKSON
BIRCH

4-1

BRI
PUDWELL

1-4

39 40 45 140 59 34 85 19 40 26 40 1 85 63 31 55 40 79 26 38 24 84
62 95 45 26 44 95 94 40 22 40 22 49 57 85 21 7 7 44 24 209
125 85 40 15 43 85 60 48 24 48 1 52 76 125 100 43 41 48 21 16 2
91 60 55 60 29 28 45 26 29 0 30 78 60 41 41 24 45 60 37 95 40 3 55 33 55
60 85 60 100 85 111 18 111 2 85 45 47 60 5 15 259

4.76 2.25

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

15

17

47

IAN
FRENCH

4-1

CHRIS
WHITE

1-4

50 85 60 100 45 30 91 20 20 26 20 1 43 97 45 55 32 40 85 34 24 70
11 100 60 28 100 55 83 32 16 27 16 2 42 67 22 66 35 44 60 97 60 8 30 8
45 41 95 41 100 43 60 40 36 26 36 1 51 29 47 81 91 39 43 78 24 42
95 85 100 45 45 57 74 20 74 1 81 66 85 26 27 58 28 21 130
60 30 30 60 13 24 60 60 82 78 4 31 4 100 45 70 41 19 100 81 25 10 0 30 10 2

5.00 2.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

82

20

08

KEITH
STEWARD

4-2

ANDREW
BAWDEN

2-4

66 45 81 30 60 45 46 56 52 0 20 32 20 41 83 41 45 24 45 58 60 72 24 30 8
58 85 43 100 60 41 26 28 24 60 1 60 100 44 45 60 60 68 40 24 27 24 1
95 43 45 60 140 29 89 21 89 1 180 59 56 100 58 32 18 16 1+1
45 81 28 140 45 60 50 21 52 1 97 60 100 100 60 52 0 32 23 32 2
43 26 26 100 82 81 107 0 36 25 36 2 45 83 100 87 100 30 16 30 24 10 2
100 100 45 60 7 85 44 60 23 60 2 60 43 95 68 57 60 78 0 24 40

7.87 7.80

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

01

18

40

SIMON
SQUIRE

3-4

ANDY
COX

4-3

60 83 135 85 98 26 0 0 24 14 1 95 121 66 25 44 80 50 0 20 27 20 1
30 45 85 60 44 60 45 48 50 27 34 60 60 180 85 23 28 45 10 10 25 10 0+1
95 85 140 90 51 0 40 20 40 1 140 26 43 43 85 28 18 136 1
60 41 97 77 100 41 45 0 8 16 16 33 16 1 17 26 9 61 44 19 80 55 14 45 30 131
59 30 41 60 85 45 95 61 24 25 100 21 82 41 80 60 43 34 40 25 40 1
90 60 63 30 45 137 68 4 4 27 4 1 40 60 66 16 55 55 137 52 24 20 1
60 85 30 95 97 21 50 31 24 32 100 30 26 85 28 60 27 105 40 26 40 2

5.12 8.83

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

44

18

02

ROB
REED

2-4

LEE
MORGAN

4-2

85 41 45 100 40 24 60 56 24 50 1 55 45 60 52 45 97 41 56 50 26 50
24 26 22 35 59 45 60 21 230 125 70 45 100 81 60 20 20 20 2
76 41 85 41 62 60 60 56 20 27 20 100 81 41 41 99 59 23 0 47 27 10 1
30 27 45 45 45 41 30 180 18 20 20 31 20 0+1 60 100 13 59 41 45 43 100 32 4 30 4 2
31 45 60 100 30 24 85 82 24 44 1 60 100 55 45 85 24 25 77 30 27 30 1
55 100 60 95 45 60 46 0 10 16 12 0 36 2 1 100 85 56 43 78 47 32 42 10 0 4 4 36 4 1

4.80 7.25

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5
X

6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

87

21

49

MICHAEL
BEARD

3-4

KIAN
GOVER

4-3

60 58 96 140 12 147 1 100 96 124 60 121 15 121 3
81 140 60 42 100 60 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 39 2 2 61 58 58 27 140 44 53 50 5 0 0 1 4 39 4 1
100 60 140 26 124 51 17 51 3 100 42 100 99 47 50 18 63 2
40 120 180 40 33 40 8 40 22 40 1+1 45 57 60 100 43 60 60 21 76 1
42 140 76 99 24 41 18 79 1 77 100 140 39 64 57 24 19 24 2
100 81 60 121 15 94 30 20 30 2 59 39 77 60 96 90 18 80
39 140 100 52 118 12 20 21 20 3 60 97 100 77 40 39 60 28 23 28 1

17.63 11.25

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

64

14

59

TAYLOR
EDWORTHY

4-1

ANDY
CARTER

1-4

45 44 60 60 45 25 41 29 44 45 31 32 35 32 30 45 6 110 26 45 45 55 55 54 18 33 12 1
60 45 96 85 85 58 40 32 23 32 41 41 45 63 64 137 70 30 24 10 1
60 45 60 26 40 100 60 98 4 4 0 2 0 0 42 2 1 100 26 45 100 60 44 44 23 39 10 0 0 0 10 40 10 2
100 45 60 41 92 97 34 28 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 46 2 1 30 60 26 100 60 35 60 75 20 17 0 0 0 16 0 0 48 2 1
32 85 45 95 81 39 75 37 12 25 12 100 55 60 60 41 127 23 19 24 16 2

2.00 7.74

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5
X

6 7 8 9
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
5

 OP: Jackson Birch 20.23  OP: Kian Gover 21.49
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HATHERLEIGH FC
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Stephen Doidge L 1 4 19.06 3.40 2249 118 2 1 0 3
Zak Matravers L 3 4 17.34 5.28 3415 197 5 0 0 5
Jackson Birch W 4 1 20.23 4.76 2427 120 3 1 0 4
Ian French W 4 1 19.15 5.00 2489 130 5 0 0 5
Keith Steward W 4 2 19.82 7.87 2894 146 5 2 0 7
Simon Squire L 3 4 19.01 5.12 3402 179 3 1 0 4
Rob Reed L 2 4 16.44 4.80 2680 163 3 0 1 3+1
Michael Beard L 3 4 21.87 17.63 3259 149 8 5 1 13+1
Taylor Edworthy W 4 1 14.64 2.00 2503 171 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 28 25 18.44 0.00 25318 1373 36 10 2 46+2

PHILS BARNEY WARRIORS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Blair Dennis W 4 1 20.04 9.19 2485 124 6 2 0 8
Ricky Preedy W 4 3 16.55 5.00 3260 197 5 0 0 5
Bri Pudwell L 1 4 16.56 2.25 1937 117 2 0 0 2
Chris White L 1 4 17.47 2.00 2253 129 2 0 0 2
Andrew Bawden L 2 4 20.08 7.80 2932 146 6 0 1 6+1
Andy Cox W 4 3 18.40 8.83 3220 175 5 1 1 6+1
Lee Morgan W 4 2 18.02 7.25 2992 166 7 0 0 7
Kian Gover W 4 3 21.49 11.25 3288 153 8 2 0 10
Andy Carter L 1 4 14.59 7.74 2465 169 7 0 0 7
TOTALS W 25 28 18.05 0.00 24832 1376 48 5 2 53+2


